Tabulka 1

TOBOGAN SUS 2025

CELKOVE VYSLEDKY
poradi st.Cislo nej.pokus jméno rok nar. kategorie

1 21 12,82 Boruta Jakub 1996 M K18

2 30 13,44 Cieslarova Jirina 1988 Z K18

3 25 13,65 Cieslarova Adéla 2011 Z K14

4 48 13,7 Gros Matyas 2013 M K9

5 67 13,7 Brudna Eva 1976 Z K18

6 78 13,8 Kroliczek Karel 2011 M K14

7 84 13,97 Paszek Michal 1987 M K18

8 50 13,99 Pilch David 1982 M K18

9 76 14,01 Macura Matyas 2009 M K14

10 11 14,18 Turonova 2014  Z K9
Markéta

11 42 14,21 Kotrla Jakub 1986 M K18

12 24 14,22 Guziur Jaroslav 1982 M K18

13 41 14,25 Teikert Daniel 1988 M K18

14 27 14,28 Cieslar Adam 2009 M K14

15 37 14,44 Lipus Marian 1982 M K18

16 14 14,46 Lepacz 2015 M K9
Alexander

17 62 14,47 Tomecki 1980 M K18
Severym

18 74 14,53 Sliz Jan 2010 M K14

19 77 14,54 Sikora Vojtéch 2011 M K14

20 47 14,55 Joukl Marek 2013 M K9

21 70 14,56 Smolik Petr 1994 M K18

22 22 14,61 Guaziur Vitek 2012 M K9

23 63 14,62 Tomecka Agata 2015 Z K9

24 59 14,63 Hovatova Sona 2014 Z K9

25 31 14,66 Sabelova Alena 1966 Z K18

26 82 14,66 Byrtus Jifi 1981 M K18

27 53 14,67 Hamilton Eliot 2012 M K9

28 73 14,69 Cieslar Adam 2009 M K14

29 13 14,7 Turon Matyas 2012 M K9

30 81 14,7 Kupka Tomas 2009 M K14

31 55 14,72 Raszka Tomas 2014 M K9

32 58 14,8 Heczkova Tereza 2014 M K9

33 68 14,83 Brudny Martin 2011 M K14

34 46 14,84 Walicova Vanesa 2012 Z K9

35 57 14,88 Cieslar Adam 2016 M K9

36 15 14,99 Sladek Ondrej 2013 M K9

37 56 15,01 Podesva Stépan 2014 M K9

38 39 15,05 Kotrlova Nela 2013 Z K9

39 26 15,13 Doukova Eliska 2015 Z K9

40 75 15,2 Macurova 2012 Z K9
Viktorie




41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

79
80
81

38

60
54
29
72
79

80
49

23

10
71
51
69

83
66

40

33
64

45
65

12
32

34

36
16
17
18

61
28

35
19
20

TOBOGAN SUS 2025

15,21
15,26
15,28
15,28
15,42
15,65
15,7
15,87
16,04
16,07
16,09
16,25

16,47

16,54
16,58
16,87
16,91
17,04
17,05
17,09

17,17

17,21
17,24

17,5
17,6

17,64
17,82
18,17
18,17
18,22
18,76
18,81
19,29
20,16
20,29

21,17
21,54
21,94

22,18
24,71

X

Ku¢éera Filip
Stepak Jan
Trnkova Laura
Trnka David
Horvat Jan
Hamilton Teodor
Doukova Andrea
Navratil Martin
Cieslarova Nad’a
Stepakova Linda
Pilch Filip

Jouklova
Veronika

Guziurova
Katefina

Kaszper Vaclav

Navratil Oliver

Blahus$ Michal

Brudny Matéj 2011
Trnka Samuel

Byrtus Daniel

Chybidziura
Tomas

Teikertova
Valentina

Hodulova lveta

Morsova
Justyna

Walica Simon 2015

Morsova
Celestyna

Kasperova Adéla
Kigara Simon
Raszka Jan
Raszka Jan
Kucera Jonas
Macura Viadimir
Lipusova Anna
Sladek Vojtéch
Potuckova Elen

Lhotanova
Markéta

Smolikova Sara
Doukova Anezka

Stepakova 2019
EliSka

Kucera Mikulas
Lhotanova Ema

Anonym

1983
1979
2015
1984
2013
2016
1996
1986
2010
2016
2010
1984

1982

N Z N N Z N ZT Z2 Z2 N Z Z

2016 M

2018 M

1992 M

2012 M

2013 M

2011

2014

1976
2012

2014

2014
1994
1992
2022
2015
1952
2017
2015
2017
2017

2018
2018

2019

N N 2 N 2 2 2 2 2 N

N

2020 Z

1968

K18
K18
K9
K18
K9
K9
K18
K18
K14
K9
K14
K18

K18

K9
K6
K18
K14
K9
K9
K14

K9

K18
K9

K9
K9

K9
K18
K18
KRD
K9
K61
K6
K9
K6
K6

K6
K6
K6

K6
KRD
K18



82 43 X Horvath Thomas 1999 M K18
83 44 X Slosarek Jakub 2015 M K9
84 52 X Macoskova Misa 2018 Z K6




