

Tabulka 1

**TOBOGÁN ŠUS 2025**

<b>CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY</b>						
<b>pořadí</b>	<b>st.číslo</b>	<b>nej.pokus</b>	<b>jméno</b>	<b>rok nar.</b>		<b>kategorie</b>
1	21	12,82	Boruta Jakub	1996	M	K18
2	30	13,44	Cieslarová Jiřina	1988	Z	K18
3	25	13,65	Cieslarová Adéla	2011	Z	K14
4	48	13,7	Groš Matyáš	2013	M	K9
5	67	13,7	Brudná Eva	1976	Z	K18
6	78	13,8	Kroliczek Karel	2011	M	K14
7	84	13,97	Paszek Michal	1987	M	K18
8	50	13,99	Pilch David	1982	M	K18
9	76	14,01	Macura Matyáš	2009	M	K14
10	11	14,18	Turoňová Markéta	2014	Z	K9
11	42	14,21	Kotrla Jakub	1986	M	K18
12	24	14,22	Guziur Jaroslav	1982	M	K18
13	41	14,25	Teikert Daniel	1988	M	K18
14	27	14,28	Cieslar Adam	2009	M	K14
15	37	14,44	Lipus Marian	1982	M	K18
16	14	14,46	Lepacz Alexander	2015	M	K9
17	62	14,47	Tomecki Severym	1980	M	K18
18	74	14,53	Sliž Jan	2010	M	K14
19	77	14,54	Sikora Vojtěch	2011	M	K14
20	47	14,55	Joukl Marek	2013	M	K9
21	70	14,56	Smolík Petr	1994	M	K18
22	22	14,61	Guziur Vítek	2012	M	K9
23	63	14,62	Tomecká Agáta	2015	Z	K9
24	59	14,63	Hovátová Soňa	2014	Z	K9
25	31	14,66	Sabelová Alena	1966	Z	K18
26	82	14,66	Byrtus Jiří	1981	M	K18
27	53	14,67	Hamilton Eliot	2012	M	K9
28	73	14,69	Cieslar Adam	2009	M	K14
29	13	14,7	Turoň Matyáš	2012	M	K9
30	81	14,7	Kupka Tomáš	2009	M	K14
31	55	14,72	Raszka Tomáš	2014	M	K9
32	58	14,8	Heczková Tereza	2014	M	K9
33	68	14,83	Brudný Martin	2011	M	K14
34	46	14,84	Walicová Vanesa	2012	Z	K9
35	57	14,88	Cieslar Adam	2016	M	K9
36	15	14,99	Sládek Ondřej	2013	M	K9
37	56	15,01	Podešva Štěpán	2014	M	K9
38	39	15,05	Kotrllová Nela	2013	Z	K9
39	26	15,13	Douková Eliška	2015	Z	K9
40	75	15,2	Macurová Viktorie	2012	Z	K9

## TOBOGÁN ŠUS 2025

41	38	15,21	Kučera Filip	1983	M	K18
42	7	15,26	Stepak Jan	1979	M	K18
43	2	15,28	Trnková Laura	2015	Z	K9
44	3	15,28	Trnka David	1984	M	K18
45	60	15,42	Horvát Jan	2013	M	K9
46	54	15,65	Hamilton Teodor	2016	M	K9
47	29	15,7	Douková Andrea	1996	Z	K18
48	72	15,87	Navrátil Martin	1986	M	K18
49	79	16,04	Cieslarová Nad'a	2010	Z	K14
50	5	16,07	Stepaková Linda	2016	Z	K9
51	80	16,09	Pilch Filip	2010	M	K14
52	49	16,25	Jouklová Veronika	1984	Z	K18
53	23	16,47	Guziurová Kateřina	1982	Z	K18
54	10	16,54	Kaszper Václav	2016	M	K9
55	71	16,58	Navrátil Oliver	2018	M	K6
56	51	16,87	Blahuš Michal	1992	M	K18
57	69	16,91	Brudný Matěj	2011	M	K14
58	4	17,04	Trnka Samuel	2012	M	K9
59	83	17,05	Byrtus Daniel	2013	M	K9
60	66	17,09	Chybidziura Tomáš	2011	M	K14
61	40	17,17	Teikertová Valentina	2014	Z	K9
62	33	17,21	Hodulová Iveta	1976	Z	K18
63	64	17,24	Morsová Justýna	2012	Z	K9
64	45	17,5	Walica Šimon	2015	M	K9
65	65	17,6	Morsová Celestýna	2014	Z	K9
66	12	17,64	Kasperová Adéla	2014	Z	K9
67	32	17,82	Kišara Šimon	1994	M	K18
68	8	18,17	Raszka Jan	1992	M	K18
69	9	18,17	Raszka Jan	2022	M	KRD
70	34	18,22	Kučera Jonáš	2015	M	K9
71	1	18,76	Macura Vladimír	1952	M	K61
72	36	18,81	Lipusová Anna	2017	Z	K6
73	16	19,29	Sládek Vojtěch	2015	M	K9
74	17	20,16	Potůčková Elen	2017	Z	K6
75	18	20,29	Lhotánová Markéta	2017	Z	K6
76	61	21,17	Smolíková Sára	2018	Z	K6
77	28	21,54	Douková Anežka	2018	Z	K6
78	6	21,94	Stepaková Eliška	2019	Z	K6
79	35	22,18	Kučera Mikuláš	2019	M	K6
80	19	24,71	Lhotánová Ema	2020	Z	KRD
81	20	x	Anonym	1968	M	K18

## TOBOGÁN ŠUS 2025

82	43	x	Horvath Thomas	1999	M	K18
83	44	x	Šlosárek Jakub	2015	M	K9
84	52	x	Macošková Míša	2018	Z	K6